PLANNING ROSSINI MASTERCLASS

LUNES 21
(15H A 20,30H)

15.00
15.30
16.15
17.00
17.45
18.15
19.00
19.45

Presentacion

Cantante
Cantante
Cantante
Pausa

Cantante
Cantante
Cantante

1
2
3

vl

MARTES 22

(10.30H A 20.30H)

10.30 Cantante
11.15 Cantante
12.00 Pausa

12.15 Cantante
13.00 Cantante
Pausa Comida

15.30 Cantante
16.15 Cantante
17.00 Cantante
17.45 Pausa

18.15 Cantante
19.00 Cantante
19.45 Cantante

MIERCOLES 23

(10.30H A 20.30H)

10.30 Cantante
11.15 Cantante
12.00 Pausa

12.15 Cantante
13.00 Cantante
Pausa Comida

15.30 Cantante
16.15 Cantante
17.00 Pausa

17.15 Cantante
18.00 Cantante

JUEVES 24
(10.30H A 13.45H)

10.30 Cantante 1
11.15 Cantante 2
12.00 Pausa

12.15 Cantante 3
13.00 Cantante 4

VIERNES 25
(10.30H A 13.45H)

10.30 Cantante 5
11.15 Cantante 6
12.00 Pausa

12.15 Cantante 7
13.00 Cantante 8

17.00h CONCIERTO




